VI CORRIDA E CAMINHADA INTER ALDEIA

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 8KM - Feminino

Coloc.

10
11
12
13
14

Num.
8049
8029
8019

8001
8056
8018
8034
8026
8042
8051
8050
8059
8036
8057

Nome
TANIA CRISTINA ARAUJO CARDOSO
LUCIANA TAMY LAINO

FERNANDA QUELHO KAISER SALIBA
ANDRADE

ADRIANA TRINDADE DA SILVA MOREIRA
MIRIA MIRANDA

FABIOLA MARAN STEFANUTO

MARINA VASCONCELLOS MOREIRA
LIDIANE CALSOLARI

ROBERTA FERNANDA DUARTE AGUIAR
THALITA GIGEK

THAIS GIGEK

ALICE SOLANO

PAULA RIMI

GABRIELA RENA

Relatério emitido em 21/09/2025 as 13:15:50

RAVELI SPORTES

51
46
24

42
42
41
22
37
23
39
34
57
29

www.ravelisportes.com.br

Faixa
F5054
F4549
F2024

F4044
F4044
F4044
F2024
F3539
F2024
F3539
F3034
F5559
F2529
F0015

ClLLFx. = Sx.
- F
- F
- F
- F
1 F
1 F
1 F
2 F
2 F
1 F
1 F
1 F
1 F

Equipe

Volta

Pagina :

Tempo
00:42:30
00:43:13
00:44:43

00:44:46
00:44:58
00:48:34
00:49:05
00:49:17
00:49:22
00:51:43
00:54:14
00:57:40
00:58:16

01:15:23



